
SLIDER BRACKET
06-P27-C004-011

19MM END PLUG
06-P25-C036-023

M6 X 72mm BOLT
B30-M22-M6X72PM4

RIGHT STRUT BRACKET
06-P19-C039-005
M6 NYLOCK NUT
06-M44-M6x6NL6

STRUT PUSH ROD TUBE
06-T06-C093-017

MAIN STRUT
06-T04-C094-028

MAIN STRUT TOP 
PLUG
06-P21-C040-00

9

SECOND STRUT TOP 
SUPPORT
06-P23-C041-00

10

SECONDARY STRUT 
TUBE
06-T05-C016-03

11

LEFT STRUT 
BRACKET
06-P18-C044-00

12

LEFT LOWER STRUT 
PIVOT
06-P14-C026-02

13

MAIN STRUT END PLUG
06-P22-C035-0014
M6 X 40mm BOLT
06-M25-M6X40PM15

M12 NYLOCK NUT
06-M47-M12NL16

RIGHT LOWER 
STRUT PIVOT
06-P15-C029-02

17

M10 C-CLIP
06-M58-M10ECP 18

M6 X 35mm BOLT
06-M27-M6X35PM2

M12 WASHER
06-M57-M12WS19

M12 O-RING
06-R05-M12-O-RING20

BEARING CAP
06-P61-TIRE-007-0121

12mm x 95mm REAR AXLE
06-TIRE-001-0022

3

6

3

3

6

STRUT PUSH ROD TUBE SET 
c/w END CAPS

23

BLUE
06-T06-C093-BU

WHITE
06-T06-C093-WH
BLACK
06-T06-C093-BK
SILVER
06-T06-C093-SL

LAVENDER
06-T06-C093-LV

ORANGE
06-T06-C093-OR
KIWI
06-T06-C093-KW
RED
06-T06-C093-RD

23

YELLOW
06-T06-C093-YW

STRUT ASSEMBLY


